DLK2
Easy to install, highly reliable conveyor light
DLK2 offers the most robust and energy-efficient way of illuminating industrial
conveyors, platforms and walkways. Capable of delivering the required minimum
of 40 lux, even when lights are spaced up to 12m apart, and operating for years
with next to no ongoing maintenance throughout all of the fixed plant infrastructure.
Also available in application-specific versions of Wildlife & Turtle Friendly Amber and
Dark Sky Compliant.

sales@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633 fax. +613 9703 2408
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.www.coolon.com.au
DLK2 ORDERING EXAMPLE
SPACINGS
Simulation Based on DLK2-60-CWT-BW1-MP
Mounting Height: 2.7m  Spigot Length: 0.2m
Maintenance Factor: 0.7  Walkway Width: 1m
Spacing: 8 meters
Ave = 171 lux
Min = 97 lux
Min/Ave = 0.5
Spacing: 10 meters
Ave = 120 lux
Min = 75 lux
Min/Ave = 0.6
Spacing: 12 meters
Ave = 102 lux
Min = 43 lux
Min/Ave = 0.4
MINIMAL RADIATED EMI
30
0
10
20
30
40
50
300165
Frequency (MHz)
EN55022 CISPR B limit
Measured Signal
Ambient Signal
A
m
p
lit
ud
e
(d
B
uV
/m
)
COLOUR TEMPERATURES
-20 -10 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 800
Temperature (ºC)
10
0
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
P
ow
er
 (
W
)
Cool White
COLOUR TEMPPRODUCT OPTICS SUPPLY OPTION
PRODUCT TYPE COLOUR TEMP OPTICS SUPPLY OPTION HOOD OPTION
DLK2 60 60W CWT Cool White BW1 Batwing Type 1 MP Mains Powered DS Dark Sky Hood 2
WWT Warm White BW3 Batwing Type 3 ELV Extra Low Voltage Luminaire
AMB Amber SY1 Symmetrical / Diffuser
GRN Green
1 If SUPPLY OPTION is not specified, Standard Configuration Mains Powered will be supplied
2 Dark Sky Hood (DS) only available for Warm White LEDs (WWT)
TYPE
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE VS POWER
POLAR DISTRIBUTION